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Thursday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 34Broken Arrow Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 ALLEYGATORS
2 STRIKE THREE
3 ALL FOR FUN
4 INSUFFICIENT HANDICAP
5 RUBBER DUCKIES
6 RELICS
7 2 GENTS AND A PK
8 B-D-T
9 REUNITED

10 FRITO BANDITOS
11 WHITE OUT
12 SWING BOWL REPEAT
13 STRIKE SHOW
14 PIN SLAYERS
15 UNPREDICTABLES
16 YOUNG AT HEART
17 FMF
18 TRAVELERS II

19 BALLBARIANS
20 GUTTER STRUTTERS
21 GONE FISHING
22 NO SPLITS
23 ACHES AND PAINS
24 MAYBE, MAYBE NOT
25 THE HOPEFULS
26 THE ORPHANS
27 THE QUIET ONES

28 STUPID 10 PIN
29 BAND OF BROTHERS
30 GENE POOL
31 B J'S BEST
32 HAPA ROLLERS
33 IT'S MARK'S FAULT
34 OLD SCHOOL ROLLERS

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  08/24   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18
Wk02  08/31  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14 13- 16
Wk03  09/07  27- 32 29- 34 31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/14  23- 30 25- 32 27- 34 29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  09/21  19- 28 21- 30 23- 32 25- 34 27- 33 29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  09/28  15- 26 17- 28 19- 30 21- 32 23- 34 25- 33 27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/05  11- 24 13- 26 15- 28 17- 30 19- 32 21- 34 23- 33 25- 31 27- 29
Wk08  10/12   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26 13- 28 15- 30 17- 32 19- 34 21- 33 23- 31
Wk09  10/19   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28 13- 30 15- 32 17- 34 19- 33
Wk10  10/26   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30 13- 32 15- 34

Wk11  11/02   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  11/09  12- 14 10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk13  11/16  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16 10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk14  11/30  17- 25 19- 23  21-  2  14- 16 12- 18 10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk15  12/07  13- 27 15- 25 17- 23 19- 21   2- 16  14- 18 12- 20 10- 22   8- 24

Wk16  12/14   9- 29  11- 27 13- 25 15- 23 17- 21  19-  2  16- 18 14- 20 12- 22
Wk17  12/21  10- 24   2- 26  13- 20 29- 22 28- 32 21- 11   7- 33  27-  8   4- 16 Manually assigned
Wk18  01/11   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25 13- 23 15- 21 17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk19  01/18   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23 13- 21 15- 19  17-  2
Wk20  01/25   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21 13- 19

Wk21  02/01  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk22  02/08  14- 30 12- 32 10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk23  02/15  18- 28 16- 30 14- 32 12- 34 10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk24  02/22  22- 26 20- 28 18- 30 16- 32 14- 34 12- 33 10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk25  02/29  11-  2  24- 26 22- 28 20- 30 18- 32 16- 34 14- 33 12- 31 10- 29

Wk26  03/07   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28 22- 30 20- 32 18- 34 16- 33 14- 31
Wk27  03/14   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28 24- 30 22- 32 20- 34 18- 33
Wk28  03/21   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30 24- 32 22- 34
Wk29  03/28   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30 26- 32
Wk30  04/04  12- 21 10- 19   8- 17   6- 15   4- 13   1- 11   3-  9   5-  7   2- 30

Wk31  04/11  16- 23 14- 21 12- 19 10- 17   8- 15   6- 13   4- 11   1-  9   3-  7
Wk32  04/18  20- 25 18- 23 16- 21 14- 19 12- 17 10- 15   8- 13   6- 11   4-  9
Wk33  04/25  24- 27 22- 25 20- 23 18- 21 16- 19 14- 17 12- 15 10- 13   8- 11
Wk34  05/02  12-  2  24- 17 27- 10   3- 25   7- 20  18-  8  11- 26 14- 23   4- 34 Manually assigned
Wk35  05/09  33- 23 26- 18   1- 20  16-  5  17-  6  27- 24 13- 12 14- 31   2- 10 No points

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk01  08/24  19- 20 21- 22 23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34
Wk02  08/31  15- 18 17- 20 19- 22 21- 24 23- 26 25- 28 27- 30 29- 32
Wk03  09/07  11- 16 13- 18 15- 20 17- 22 19- 24 21- 26 23- 28 25- 30
Wk04  09/14   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18 13- 20 15- 22 17- 24 19- 26 21- 28
Wk05  09/21   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20 13- 22 15- 24 17- 26

Wk06  09/28   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22 13- 24
Wk07  10/05   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  10/12  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
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Lane Assignments - continued
19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34

Wk09  10/19  21- 31 23- 29 25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk10  10/26  17- 33 19- 31 21- 29 23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk11  11/02  13- 34 15- 33 17- 31 19- 29 21- 27 23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk12  11/09   9- 32  11- 34 13- 33 15- 31 17- 29 19- 27 21- 25  23-  2
Wk13  11/16   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33 13- 31 15- 29 17- 27 19- 25

Wk14  11/30   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31 13- 29 15- 27
Wk15  12/07   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk16  12/14  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk17  12/21   9- 25  30-  1  19-  5   3- 34  23- 15 31- 12 18- 17  14-  6 Manually assigned
Wk18  01/11  14- 22 12- 24 10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33

Wk19  01/18  18- 20 16- 22 14- 24 12- 26 10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk20  01/25  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22 16- 24 14- 26 12- 28 10- 30   8- 32
Wk21  02/01  11- 19 13- 17  15-  2  20- 22 18- 24 16- 26 14- 28 12- 30
Wk22  02/08   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17 13- 15   2- 22  20- 24 18- 26 16- 28
Wk23  02/15   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24 20- 26

Wk24  02/22   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24
Wk25  02/29   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk26  03/07  12- 29 10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk27  03/14  16- 31 14- 29 12- 27 10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk28  03/21  20- 33 18- 31 16- 29 14- 27 12- 25 10- 23   8- 21   6- 19

Wk29  03/28  24- 34 22- 33 20- 31 18- 29 16- 27 14- 25 12- 23 10- 21
Wk30  04/04  28- 32 26- 34 24- 33 22- 31 20- 29 18- 27 16- 25 14- 23
Wk31  04/11   5-  2  30- 32 28- 34 26- 33 24- 31 22- 29 20- 27 18- 25
Wk32  04/18   1-  7   3-  5   2- 32  30- 34 28- 33 26- 31 24- 29 22- 27
Wk33  04/25   6-  9   4-  7   1-  5   3-  2  32- 34 30- 33 28- 31 26- 29

Wk34  05/02   5- 32  21- 16 19- 31  29-  6  33- 28 15- 30   9- 13  22-  1 Manually assigned
Wk35  05/09  32- 15 11- 30 25- 34  28-  4  22-  3  29-  9   7- 21  19-  8 No points


